

## 11th Annual

## KeyportFest 5k



## Saturday, September 23, 2017 - 8:30 AM

Rain or Shine

Register Online At register.eliteracingsystems.com

- Presented by the Keyport Recreation Commission and Keyport Spanish American Club
- Registration begins at 7:00 AM 5k Start Time is 8:30 AM
- Early Bird Entry fee of \$20 until July 31, 2017, Entry fee of \$25 from August 1 to Sept 18 After Sept 18 Race Entry fee is \$30
- New for 2017 Tech Shirt for first 200 pre-registered runners
- Awards for Top 3 Overall & Age Groups 5k (No Duplicate Awards except for Emergency Services & Keyport Resident)
- 50 minute course cut off time
  Post Race Refreshments and Raffles
- Award for 1st Male & Female Keyport Resident & 1st Male & Female Keyport Emergency Services Personnel
- Check-In at Waterfront Park at the Pavilion Start at 32 West Front St.
- Pre-race number and packet pick up at Keyport Boro Hall Friday, September 22 from 3:00 until 7:30 PM
- Food Drive For Ministerium Food Pantry Donate A Non Perishable item And Receive a Chance for a Raffle

For more info., please call the Recreation Hotline at 732-739-5145 or Email: JSheridan@keyportonline.com

Please, No baby strollers or dogs allowed in the KeyportFest 5k race

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: KEYPORT RECREATION COMMISSION

	ce - \$20 Until July 31 / \$25 Au			After Sept 18 And C	On Race Day
First Name	Last Name	Age	_Sex_	Email Address	
Street	City			State	Zip
Phone	Shirt Size (Circle One) Adult	:: S M L XL XXL			
Circle if applicable	Participant in Keyport Resident	Participant in Ke	eyport E	Emergency Services	
race official decision, relative to n the effect of weather, including lo waiver and knowing these facts a Departments and employees, the	road race is a potentially hazardous activity a ny ability to safely complete the run. I assume w or high temperatures and / or humidity, traind in consideration of your accepting my entir volunteers, their representatives, employed itsing out of my participation in this event or	e all risk associated with ru ffic and the conditions of th ry, I, myself and anyone er es and successors and the	nning this e course: ntitled to a Spanish	event including but not limited all such risks being known and act on my behalf, waive and rel American Club, their represent	to: falls, contact with other participants d appreciated by me. Having read the ease the Borough of Keyport and its tatives and volunteers, from any or all
Signature		(Parent/G	Suardi	an if under 18) Da	ate// 2017





Presented By: Keyport Recreation Commission & The Spanish American Club Please Mail Completed Race Entry To: Keyport Recreation Commission % KeyportFest 5k P.O. Box 712 Keyport, NJ 07735

